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what other means of identification we P i

Fal)
D

o e Ty

‘g.. "
Cad
. )
",
\'I )

Note:
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‘ Pl a@ﬂz—_c_har treuve (Aisne)
Date MY 22/19 / 4
REZPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURTAL,
o 'O;f;:
 Name Nelsesm—Anderson, | : 5
/ Number: — £425299
Rank: Pvie Organization: None
Disinterment and Reburial made by Group s 1 Unit 304
e, 1 ; 1 :
Disinterred (Daﬁe)haﬂy 22/19 From; (Gi¥ve compléte location)
From Grave # 164 Cemetery #19-Forsberg.
#33 SE N286482 E201.45 fn
Reburied (Date) way 22/19 in: (Give complete location) <
Grave # 116 Section M. Cemetery i#18 Fismes (Marme) ; 5
T R

Map #34 Reims, SW. 286.25N-205,75E

Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinierment:

Buried 5 feet deep--~ Body badly decomposede

was one identification tag found upon the body? Yes and one onaross.

hat other means of identification were found upen the body? None

¥

P28

Dy P oS

tt“i?u_

Note:

.

If upon disinterment, effects are found upon the bodies, they will be prom-
ptly sent to the Bffects Depot direct, as is required by G.O. 170, G.H.2, 1918.,
after being carefully examined fer clues to indentity in doubtful cases, notatiqn; i
wnereof will be made and reported to Chief, Graves Registration Serviee. :
o7

supervised by:__ BVts N.W.licKay 1st,Lt,0scar W, Forsbergs

1 ynit 304

C.Q, Group
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(Give Cemetery, T Map reference
at map is used,
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HOW MARKED: Name Peg?. . 108

............. Cross?
Headboard® ... ... ..., Bottla ey Sl

IDENTIPICATION TAGS:

Wis one buried with Badiy e i i e .VGB .....................

Was one fastened (o n

ame peg or

stake used as a grave marker?

If name unlknown and {

ags missing, deseription and marlks
should be given here:

15



G. R. S.Form. No. 1 6-A

. REMAINS OF..n

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL -, Yar.s Isal

Anderson Nels,

Pyt : Co.C
RANE..........

e e Byl R (1) R AN T A T Qoo A o

Place ...

P g

Am z&em. 617.Fismes,Marne,

1425299

SERIAL NUMBER.....n.....
58th Inf.

Disinterred (date) : From (give complete location) :

Mar.3 1921 GroIIG SGOQM Pte3

Sectiog 7 '

: Mar,3 I921

Renouard
By IGhoup. - Mte e = )

Sec.7

Reburied (date) : “In (give complete location) :
Gr.IX6 Sec.M Pt.3

. Nature of reburia

.........j;;i.ﬁé...:gai.........
jBurlap

4.

Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

Entirely decomposed sFeatures unrecognizable and wrapped in burlap.

(a) Identification tags : Buried with body 2...Jes=Corroded o, grave marker ?Yes

(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

None

. What does examination of body show as regards the follcwing identifying it¢ms ?

(@) Height (actual measurement) MPe t0_determine

Do,
(b) Weight (estimated)...........ccco v

Do,

Do,

Do,

(BHATICUETSiTON e eiiate oultr SN ST Ul e

(d) Hair on face—Color ...
' Do.

Isgeations®. L b B sl e me T, T et ot S

o,

(e) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities,

missihg DATLS) T e e e R e o

Impossible to determine

(f) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casualty) ...
Impossihle to de termine ' =

Hoxe -

Gy o

6' 7! 8 ’9’
gt
e kg B9 BBy

22 23 24 26 26 27

243 miss.,5 gold crown, -
10,11 inel.miss.,I4 cav.,
16 88 19 aiioy £11is,

r =Y
6.5

Disinterment M.B.B TYE. '
supervised by £ A, 2

areer E Pt : '... H..“;..................................
Reburial «B+BIRDSEYE.

supeégj'_fed by .. I9T LToQeMeCy ..

(Title).......




¢ 3

INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G.R.S. FORM NO. 16-A -

Enter information, as noted below, on reverse side of sheet in the corresponding numbered space. This
form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form 1-a, reporting reburial locations. To be
used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no means of identification on body.

1. Show soldier’s name, serial-number, rank and organization, and by whom disinterred and reburied.

2. Give date and accurate information as to location from which the bedy was disinterred and the group
* and unit which made disinterment.

3. Give date and accurate information as to location of reburial and the group and unit which made
reburial, and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden box, etc. : .

4. State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether 'recognition is possible, and how the
body was originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, ete. This statcment should be as complete as possible.

5. (a) State whether identification tags were found buried with b'ody and on grave marker by reporting
(11 Yes ” or “NO”.

() State whether or not body appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identifying articles found
in or on body or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts, and the like found on body
or in grave. Give any and all information which it is thought might be of use in identifying the body, other
than that tabulated under Item No. 6. '

6. Give all information as to body description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the condition of the
body will allow. Items (¢) and (f) under the body description are very important and should be very complete.
The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in with great care. There are 32teethto be accoun-
ted”for, as shown by the numbers on the chart. Beginning at the middle line in both upper and lower jaws,
the teeth are arranged symmetrically on either gide and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines
(tearing teeth), bicuspids (chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination should be
made and findings charted to cover the following basie conditions : Lost teeth, crowned teeth, bridge work,
fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformily of jaws found. :

MISSING TEETH................... All teeth missing through previous extrac- TOOTH MISSING
tion (not those fractured or displaced by u?- 00TH MISSING
,_ recent wounds) should be scratched out, //0
thus : ' / _

4

PORCELAINCROWN

CROWNED TEETH.............. Block in solid the erown of tooth (label

gold, porcelain, or gold and porcelain), 0LD CROWR

thus :

s GO ano PORCELAIN BRIDGE
BRIDGE WORK ................... Block in solid the crown of tooth (label S oG
/ k) e G4LD BRIDGE
gold bridge, gold and porcelain bridge), i3
thus :
\ SWVER FILLING GoLD FILLING

FILLINGS voioovvveoesveevcveeno.Draw filling on tooth accuralely as pos- OLD FILLING GOLD FILLING

sible (block in and label gold, silver,
cement), thus: :

AVITY
FCAYED

%{_‘.OLO FILLING
Vs

CARIES (CAVITIES)........... Oul]imlz location and size ol cavity, shade
in thus :

DENMES (PLATES) ........ Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate, block in teeth attached and indicate retaining
. . clasps on natural teeth with the word “‘clasp.” )

7. Show name of person supervising the disinterment and the name and title of the person approving
same.

8. Show name of person supervising the reburial and the name and title of the person approving same.



o AR E e
- MAIL & RECORD BRANCH

File 5%2,/27'n? B by C:;jif;yi/fﬂfiél/?.4L/¢%x;/ /;;iZ:éL/ffLZ// 1?2>063)

- » S 7 TR <
S (:)Ei;“7{ o '<?%15- <j%i \*';” \fs_ij{%(47%£;?¢;;/41;2f%;?9,

29/243



\

CODE SLIP

i 21U Bs 0. OF
HEADING EEADING coLS CODE
//) g [ o | CEETERY 6o¥ 1 | 2
BURIED GRAVE i 2 ),
ROW g7 2 itk
BLOGK 527, i 7A ik
STATE 7 /91,7 W) 5 o)
RANK P e 1 2L
DIVISION & 5 s
ORGANIZATION <7 ; 3 OLTF
AR - il ik
— : -
igain, |\l - ) Pl on o it il 1 &
NAME (0 oo 2] o 3
A L (;/r L), 5 o
C’ﬁﬁﬁfm&'}( foedo oo “Noomery o Lo 2
A)/}'L/a?f;'/{'- (, K a A|CTTY AR oY 2 ¥
RETATION e 1 / 2
OTEER ; 1
ELIGIBILITY Ar’ f’/( il é #
NATIVITY 1
RACE 1
ENGLISH 1
_ATTENDAFT 1
NO. OF SONS ™ '
DATE OF 1O, 1 ll‘lAR 801932
- - i R~
b ACCEPTANCE 1
29/514/PF A




&D &P

WAR DEPARTMENT : /
OFFICE OF THE .QUARTERHASTER GENERAL 4 //
WASHINGTON <K,
IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A_c
Anderson, Nels 608 W July 7, 1830

Mrs. A. D, Wilson
822 15th Ave. W,
Cedar Rapids, Ia.

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of

Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so0, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage. -

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother? Fz0

If so, give her name and address:

2. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried? 1:2%5/15

If so, give her name and address:

3. Is the deceased survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac- ;;%EZ¢5’

cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)
of the enclosed Act as amended? .~ 4,7

Y\~

N 4
If so, give her name and addregs? _?5;*A¢

al
=yt

~

13 1 '
Ry ¢/ ~ N JF_ Yy \
= -

For The Quartermaster $enJH&11?:7’a@ ‘f

\ /
\ Venwy, truly ygyfﬁ &
Enclosures: \ 4%/
Envelope L/ /3 Jﬁ” X
Act A D ﬁUCHES
Amendment, Capta1n gﬂ M. Corps,

Assistant.



Andexrson, . Hels 1,425,299
‘ (Army serial Pr. )

(Surname, (Christian name in full.)

Co. @ 5HBth Tnf

vt .
(Rank and %
State your relationship to the deceased., %
. . . y
Do you desire the remains brought to the United States? ____ 224
(Yes or no.)
If remains are brought to the United States, do you
(Yes or no.)

wish them interred in a national cemetery?
If you desire the remains interred at the home of the deceased,.give full informa-

tion below as to where they should be svg‘nt:
\
{Express office.)

5 ‘(Nan:e of person to receive rema’ns.) (Telegraph oflice.)

" (State.)

(Nu—mb(‘r and street.) \((‘jty or town.)

(Sign here) TH e 7 ;
ol o RN, AL ’ %

(Number and street or rural route.)
Read carefully the letter accompanying this card.

tate.)
3—6713

b 4
\



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

In rREPLY ReFer To QM 293 A-C

Anderson, lels Aug. 27, 1929,
608

lirs. Jennie Anderson,
Box 55,
Nelson, Liinne

Dear lizdam:

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated June 20, 1929 making inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
gervice man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-

grimage to the cemeteries of Eurove in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage®?

Write answers in space below

PR A

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow who Ly i  Bwlrs i 2 S
has not since remarried? If so, give her

complete address: ’ %4 ﬂ -5 Mw

?71~/fhﬂ4_u/ i
/fla7¢&o4*7 N
2. 1If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,

mother thru adoption, or any other woman 220 % 3 %

who stood in loco parentis to him, accord- i 4
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en- %
closed Act, give her name, address, and ﬂt4”54zf “;L“‘4z;z;’7" Czi’{"%i

relationship in the space opposite. ;%441/147 /t/??ﬁﬂ

desire to make the pilgrimage?

3, If survived by a widow or mother does ?g;ﬁf'

For The Quartermaster’ Gener‘al,‘L \’" }”

Very tri !

% 5 !ﬁw

2 Incls. ¢JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congress ajor, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope Agsistant.




~ WAR DEPARTMENT ~

OFFICE OF THEI'QUARTERMASTER GEMNERAL
WASHINGTOM

19208

IN REPLY REFER TQIQM 293 ﬁl-'Cl 2
- s . Junéao

Hrs. Jennie Audersosn,
Box 56,
Belson, Hinn.

Dear Madam:

Your attention is dinvited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1029 - entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American

forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgfimage-to
these cemeteries”. i ‘

The records of this office show that you are the widow of the
latePrivate f£irst oless Nels Auderson, Co,C, G8Lh Inl., whose re=mmins are

;nr interred in ‘he Oise Aisne Muericun Cemetery, Seringes-ei-Nesles, Alsne,

Will you please advise this office whether or not he 18 gurvived
by & mother who is entitled under the provisions of the above quoted Act, to
make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you pleassg furnish her full name and
addrese in order that action may be taken to extend an invitation to her to
make the pilgrimage. Both mothere and widows are entitled to make the pil-

grimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother" and "widow". If the relation-
ship is that of a stepmother, mother through adoption or a woman who gtood
in loco parentis to the decedent, a gtatement ag to her relationship is re-
quested. In casée you have remarried it is also requested that a statement to
that effect be made.

For your reaply, you maiﬁhse the Euclosad envelope which requires

no postage. . £ Z
7 5
For The Quartermasfefjgener;gk >
> \.. ']
Very truly%youra,“gh

Y. :
4
JOHN T. HARRIS, f
2 inels Major, @. M. Corps,
Act of Congress. Asgigtant.

Envelopse.



QU 293 A=C

ANTERSON, Nels = Pvtalso November 20, 14

Mrs. Yennie Andereon,
Bax 65,
Relson, Mimn,.

Dear Madamg

The Quartermaster General desires to invite your attention
to the inclosed card which gives the permenent cemetery location of
the soldier's grave in which you &are interested.

This American military cemetery is one of those to be main-
tained by the United States for all time in Burope. Each grave will be
marked by a headstone of white marble, of dignified design, with the
nare, rank, division, organization, date of soldier's death and Stete from
which he came. Headstones will be placed at all greves in connection with
the improvement work now in progress, as soon as possible and without wait-
ing for special action or request on the part of relatives.

Please be assured that in effecting removal of the dead, the
utmost reverential cere was exervised and more thaen willingly sccorded
by those who performed this sacred duty. For the future, these graves
will be perpetually mainteined by the Government in a manner befitting
the last resting place of our heroes.

Very truly yours,

Sy (3 ~_>*~\,\ ReP.HARBOLD,
28 LA T ar, Qui.0.
1-Incl. L3S T R o Aé%is ag%.
Record ¢ard. /-, ' .. <V .n \>\ e

{3 QS

RS ﬁy?ipé‘ Lf} 2;§<\
! 4 b

\ B IS/ :
N > A/

~ A /
= ”
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COMPII%ION OF DISPOSITION OF REI\RINS DATA

4698
I. Locariony InpeEx CAwrD: : File @ ; V4 -

(@) Name ... ANDERSON, Nels Ser. No. _____. 1425299
(é6-10- ,11// LA TYP._-PHI_%____
() Rank PYI}_./ _____________ OrganizationCOae .G, . 58th__1nf SRLTY. s
= b- /% (@7.9.4/2/22) K/a &ras/si29)| CRR.L.....
(¢) Dato of death ._80% e 9/A3/AE- (@) Cause of death .- DERTA . é =
(C-ro-21) X¥X0—
II. Recrstratrox Carp.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
(@) Grave No. ... L6 Bow . i e B e B Seec. . Ml i TUYZI2 ) | oy
65, (€r0-2/) X e
(8) Emerg. Address -MI_S__Q,-.JQI}E;Q.__A!I_@I.'.SQQ--.(EJ:_f_@_)_“EQK_./%g _Nelson, Minn. ...
T2 Ao - 52l ey 252/, ¥(>rx’>) T i
III. Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases ... el N o RS CKR%Y{.___
IV. A. G. O. DisrosiTioN CARD: Dateofrecaiph . = . . .= & o o=
(a,) Name _7 Wf\‘ L0 e | CQALL X b\l-&?}_) (b) Re]_at.ionship { ,“T"E_j‘:{;):. _______________
RSP 4 —— : e
(¢) Address __ @Y :i_‘:b::___‘;,-jg,;‘;f‘i-"f"’j"", i ’ e ',‘:J_’:r_’: _____________________________________________
(d) Remains to be brought to U. S.? _,-__?,LF.Q,HW _____________________________________________________________
(@ Donba nterradiin. INational Cemeteryian, TS Cabl- e, - v f Ll e e B
(f) Shipping instructions upen arrival of body in U. 8. = oo
(¢) Disposition instructions if not brought to U. S LT AT E VARWER, e L0 T o
<
—an ‘Tlh/'f LR
Examiner’s Initials .__/2¥<Q Dalamelecctti s o 2 , 1920.
V. A. G. 0. CorrESPONDENCE shows communiecation from oo
_______________________________________________________________ idated S Sel Tl p DL T e atn SR TR
confirming request in Par. IV., item______. et sabovesorivequestingithabes -t . on o TL -
i =
____________________________________________________________ MBS (Saetee s et e Rt SR
AL A -3 0
¢/ Examiner’s Initials B 7 3 A Date ___.'r.-.i ...... Y ols THSOET To , 1920.
VI. G. R. S. Fies, CorresroNDENCE—shows as follows: -ﬁ_,;'_".i;,-__'-______i-_;'________,-_:“_‘"__,_;__d____________-___‘_ -
b Adzeid 0 Phemearuii
‘-‘f-" --------- ’ v f/ (! f\
(@) Cancellation memos referred 07
"‘\ I"’:, Examiner’s Initials ____ S50 Dnter L oRal e , 1920
b COUNTRY PRANCE CEMETERY Now. == b1 orlineeo e . SHEET No. ... 30‘\-/-' ------------
G. {\{mgdg’-}o\h?ll {N’R’_ 115 e ; “. ; G_ﬁ) f": "-'-"A Make Form No. 114 “i 'u
) : Ry T Yo | ‘ b
E-t‘;ln';;h‘ | ' i LU k; Vs At ! d‘}
{174 “\
& | /jw

dHREOT L b f6-21)

v



cable on
Following advice forwarded to Europe by

....... , 1920, TRt B
f‘r,"l]’L "_!j";’
iy
_______________ N SRS , 1920,
MAY 9w 14
71921
C Deter.] I
__________ i-:i:““h-, 1920 ¥ : - Viging

letter on Z ____________________ , 1920

IR, CORRECTIONS
CHANGE OF ADVICE. Acrioxy TAEEN.
Desregbodybei el Tnr 5 o ol abd o fl < e SRR o o e
Bodytoieshinped dolriic st A 58 Tt o le i o e BRI iy 0 DR et asr o M e U
X SR PENEION IV OMAR KS: et L el 0T b S5 S0 DR TN G SR el ol o T T S T
\ A
iamdim m A ranl Ao Wt o NEE R BB o Wi Ao Nl Sl wokomes n e M G Sh bR s
£t T e
BPise o i N el e
=
A T N e o s TR S O R ot Y e e S~
|



To be prepared in tripPtbfie.* P : DATE = JaBe 27%h,1928,

G.R.S. FORM #114-A. ; . STATION

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT o )
mg

Records of G.R.S. Headquartf}rs. Discrepancy found upon exhumation of body
1. Name ANDERSON, Nels . ... HORE N AT S e e
2 No. o SAABERAG o 8 0T el AN T e < SN b K
3. Rank____P Y_j:__._,é/i_ ____________________________ IoMEankme A3 L R e
4. Orgies A Co.C. 58th Inf, 13 f05g e Shesn ter, §- Mo W e s
5. 5.0, Septeamtn T\ S e L L B e
6. C.D. _ DOWRIA _\«\(b ________ o (b)EDERR TR, TR e e S D

Discrepancy found upon disinterment

i T T e
A
e Grayve, Noge o s = P S e e T oy R LoneGraveponas Sida vt i Dac e tiey iwmey
e 1 °eC. .M oo 2w TIL _ , 3
B Plol s ~ AR s . Rowied. Mo ey 1{ch HEAlfafna S N R ¢ e ROW: S xi Sge b~
o discrep.
9. T~ TR - Tkyd o e e e
18, Cemetory o ~sAMBTE .- - - . 19. Commune or towrpismes . ...~ .. __
20. Dept. or County lMarne 2L B CountryBranee o | 5. o T
E2eROER, SsuHdgrel =Code No,, Al Da P v . e SBgeet (EWgg AR ST T RS
23. Disinterred (Date)Jan.27th,1922 By ' W.C.B2pine. .. ... .. :
24, Inscription on grave marl;cer:
Name 4ndersom, Nels SErgia 1N, ekl A RoES e L =
BRnk wevly. 80 wre. S50, S "W Oxganilzation® C@eCrBEUAINE T 1 WL & =

25. Was identification disc found on grave marker? Y€s

: T
PREPARATION i

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).

27. Condition of body Badly decomnosed, features unrecognizable

28. Nature of burial _Burlap & woeden box

y e SN - 8323 YT D B e e 1 & e R B L o et o e e i e

29  Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records
quoted above? . Nonme ... _ ., ..

30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date Jgn.27,1922 By W.0.Rapine

31. Casket sealed by ..L.Br..ulna Ross

(/? Kﬁ/ é Sl
Signature of Embalmer, (Supervisor ﬂ/ _________________ Ak



2o AR et
{ e
h

SHIPMENT.  (Show actual marking of box.)  Box No. C=22928
32. Designation of body:

Name  Nels ANDERSON Serial No. 1425299

Rank._____ B¥be  oOrganization G0,0. 68th Inf, .. -
33. Consigned to:

Name of Permanent CemeteryOise-Aisne Amer .#608,Seringes-et-llesles Aisne

34. Casket boxed and marked (Date) Jen.27,1922. By WeleRepines. 1" ..

Dop 1 hereby certify that all the foregoing operationa were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above
is correct.

o\
Signature of G.R.S. Inspector 3 “J% Ao
enatise P TSR R O "‘?i'ﬁ',"l_" SN i —a g

36. Remarks None.

37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date)

e e e g e = e o e

ST oRpoIn b o Goncent ral oniE T ESSSes el - 0 M TR VR P GRS
L (Name )
BoNveUat. ood s ale s RSN i Signatmire: Shipping Offiicer TS & F L an it -

38. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date _____

By G.R.S. Representative

39, Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentratiqn: Date

To Permanent Cemetery Oise-Aisne, Auer. 608, Seringes-et-Nesles,(Alsme) .
(Name)

Signature Shipping Officer>~_J - GA—
O. Be R;.Vis, 1st L‘t-, LiCe

Convoyer

O R it Detmi st be A VNN SuI G S

G.R.S. Representative

41. Re interred:-.@ug.aavlaaa,QisaeAisnt--Ccm.ﬁﬂa,Smingta__qt-ﬁnlnuisno_)__

. (Date) !
42, Grave No.._. £ M anr L NV SRk A st SRy C, EE L ol S 0 Section mem——
43, PAetBLOCK. .. ... K5 Y el 2 BOWs s, oo SHE S 2 Vi g il SRR
3 f —FK N D
G.R.S. Representative . /ﬁfz‘—
WeDeCleary
: Lte .Ohaplain 2USAe

tab



G. R.S.Form. No. 16-A Place .Fismes.,. . Cemaff6l7. . . .. ...

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL

1. Remans or.. Anderson, Nels . eeeeeeson. SERIAL NUMBER.LA25299. . ..

BEUCE S So NGO o e e o e

RmKPVt-{/Oﬁ ORGANTZATION 808 Db BBt s Fng, - = oL b

2. Disinterred (date) : From (give complete location) :
ol B2 R0 LD RRn.....cri BR L1 By 50 C 0. 2y PLOL.. .. 0O 517 g FLEMOS 0 revrrrrrresssisosssisson

By aGrotpl. S & aiter S aalnito g8t s o o

‘3. Reburied (date) : AugeR2,1922 In (give complete location) : Gel? ;Block D,
Row 84 ,0ise-Aisne Cem.608,Seringes et Nesles(Aisne)

Lined

rc-bnrialgroup 0------.._....._ Nature of reburial -sasket

By : Grdup............... el UNTH o o i E o R D

4. Rcport as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

...Badly. decompasad,. featnres. unracognizabla.. Burisd. in. burlap. &. WO0der. DOZe o - -

5. (a) Identification tags : Buried with body ?.¥Q.. ... Ongravemarker ?.¥@8. ..ol

(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

oo BONELE R0 070 eROOKS WItH BORM BB BB, oottt

‘6. What does examination of body show as regards the follow.ng identifying it(ms/iﬂ
(@) Height (actual measurement) .URable to debermine, .
B (R reirhilestamated)me o e e, S

ST o e WP s B,

Quantity "/\/;/-)

B T i G I e R oo e ot
(d) Hair on f8Ce—COoloT JTOMB ..o loroooroerssessassmesmsessssomsmsenms s s e
Locataoniru
(e) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, or —

QF

ISR g patia). . et o NOTg e L LD L@ s i

(f) Wounds or ;nissing parts(meneivedtat i eleTrcasilalty ) S i S Y e
None visible

(BEsAeBird, Checker)

7._Disinterment %/
supervised by ... / A Y N N
W.C.Rapine, S
8. Reburial Q//
i : £
supervised by =7 =1, 0.

Approved : : :
D.E.Davis, 1"Liett «qLCs,

Appicved See St ?5'51)5010-&33«"“?7

(Title). 25 esChaplain  UShe

tab




INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G.R.S. FORM NO. 16-A

Enter information, as noted below, on reverse side of sheet in the corresponding numbered space. This
form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form 1-a, reporting reburial locations. To be
used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no means of identification on body.

1. Show soldier’s name, serial number, rank and organization, and by whom disinterred and reburied.

2. Give date and accurate information as to location from which the body was disinterred and the group
and unit which made disinterment.

~ 3. Give date and accurate information as to location of reburial and the group and unit which made
reburial, and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden box, etc.

4. State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether Tecognition is possible, and how the
body was originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, etc. This statement should be as complete as possible.

5. (@) State whether identification tags were found buried with body and on gravevmarker by reporting
£ Yes” or ““No ”. = .

(b) State whether or not body appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identifying articles found
in or on body or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts, and the like found on body
or in grave. Give any and all information which it is thought might be of use in identifying the body, other
than that tabulated under Item No. 6.

6. Give all information as to body description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the condition of the
body will allow. Items (e) and (f) under the body description are very important and should be very complete.
The dental chart is alsp very important and should be filled in with great care, There are 32teethtobe accoun-
ted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart. Beginning at the middle line in both upper and lower jaws,
the teeth are arranged symmetrically on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines
(tearing teeth), bicuspids (chcwing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination should be
made and findings charted to cover the following basic conditions : Lost teeth, crowned teeth, bridge work,
fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jaws found.

MISSING TEETH....................All teeth missing through previous extrac- : —|_T00TH MISSING
tion (not those fractured or displaced by UV- Q0TH MISSING
recent wounds) should be scratched out, ' /%a s
thus : ' % _
CROWNED TEETH ...............Block in solid the-crown of tooth (label
gold, porcelain, or gold and porcelain),
thus :
- N BRIDGE
BRIDGE WORK ............ Block in solid the crown of tooth (label 5:—GOLDBRIDGE
gold bridge, gold and porcelain bridge),
thus :
S wlfa PILLING GoLD FILLING
FILLINGS ......cccccoooveeaene e Draw filling on tooth accurately as pos- oLD FILLING GOLD FILLING
sible (block in and label gold, silver,| [#. GOLD FILLING
cement), thus: oS
: y AVITY ECAYED
‘ : : : : ECAYE® ECAYED
CARIES (CAVITIES)......... Outhm]z1 location and size ol cavity, shade
in thus :

DENTURES (PLATES) .......Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate, block in teeth attached and indicate retaining
; . clasps on natural teeth with the word ‘‘clasp.” .

7. Show name of person supervising the disinterment and the name and title of the person approving

same. , =

8. Show name of person supervising the reburial and the name and title of the person approving same.



ot ot U1 T
& - @

COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DaTa

S o S {{’Z(,ﬁ”d (- /@F.,z/) 7,,
I. LOCATION INDEX GaiiD: rile (89839

(a) Neme . AHTRRSOM,.Hels............. :Ber. No. 2A425809... ) :
5 (6 ,rg,,zu ..o 11y .D;‘EIA ......
(b) Renk.. pwby/tl. ... 015_8;?13";}1%0...0,..58&..Im‘!antry ........
\5/025 az.d. "E’/ﬁusa of X G (3/2/>7) % .......
(¢) Dete of deghfls SY23/A8 death THRED (777, .
(6-r0-21) HF A
TI. REGISTRATION CARD.~(Check Reg.,Curd Inf.ageinst Loc.Ind.Inf.):
(a) Grave No....dd6ow .....sss. Plot .. .. 3.... vech. £H ......... TYPpMA.........
Sy
(v) Emeres. Addz;eli}’.s.-Jan.qig..Andarmn.Lud.fa)..Box;a{,..ﬂalmn,..mm. ..........
_/’D%MJJ/. '/‘714-7;!)'/"f~ );x.é{ /C~fu‘2—// : :
TII.Files of soldiers dying from contagious diceaesmss= ... .. ... ......... U*LRJ%I{, .....

V.’ Following advice forwarded to & b (@8ble ion oo oonn o 0 7 2292 Pkt gk
= =% o e y(l-o%ﬁcer of transmittul on"i/&.;’:‘%’igEJ
ek ----—------‘-~;-’; ----- (;--------.--/7-'-—::;; -------- —-] ,u/- -------------- :---/v’/’-‘-‘-r-:-v--t ------ ...........-_.....-.r
y :““, 7 74 i / (=2 ~—
W,»/ O /z/zf“’/é{) ...... /’.‘“r.(.’»../..../f'fﬂ'..f_-f;_.:i..&.ﬁ.;".’f:.‘». T INT A
VI. Form 115 forwaroed to G.R.S.Hoboken, NeJ. .......! J ANISTQ?I .......... 192

VII. SUPPLEMENTARY REGUESTS

Jate of Relutionship
end Source . ... SMpalems v S ooy R R Dgsires . S
ViII. Form 115 received from 3.R.5. Hoboken, e ) N g WOSNAEEg
At A7
COUNTRY CAMETERY NO, o BHERD H0s
G5, FORL 11O~A
Aucust + L9%0
v-666/42  PRANCE a7 30 2/ rgea,



GRS Form 121a ’ ' , File No, 88950

\0 CAMETERIAL DIVISTON
REGISTRATION SEGTION | Ef q g:
p i L

March 2, 1922 1SRRI

Cards Department,

JCASE OF:

Company "C" 58th Infantry
ORGANIZATION-(01d)

ANDERSON #1425299 Nels, = Pvt. 1 Cl.,
(Neme )

Correction or addltlonal data changes as shown below have been made. on the Registre-
tion Card of the above-mentioned soldier and a corresponding change will be neces-
sary on the Organization Card: :

ORGANIZATION (New)

FILE NO. | bate Place F-1A No,
SURN AME Orig. | D~
SERIAL NUMBER ' 1st,Reb. ID-
FIRST NAME AND INITIALS ) 2nd Reb. . h%
RANK 3rd Reb. E !r-

DATE OF DEATH 8=6-18

CAUSE OF DEATH K/A

(Note: In the above speces below double line fill in OWLY the new
date and data corractlng previous information)

BY: D, T. Dodson,

Adjustment Section,
(Department)

5 x 8 card was sent to file,

.Correﬁtions made
on Organization
File Card:

By D
5/3324 /LML




©3—T752

HVW*hre 1-214 - -
w WAR DEPARTMENT = 2
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE t| s &
nerenro A4G. 201 Anderson, Nels bk e February 27, 1922, .. Y
SUBJECT: TDate and cause of death. : g |
-
= . e .'; :GOE-
| Ve gl oe
v S [No
To: The Quartermaster General of the Army, % '!9 S po
Washington, D.C. ; ¢ D&
B ? ‘t - "‘:’ e
e =
% e

1., Upon investigation it has been ascertained by this
Department that Wels Anderson, #l1425299, Private lst class,
Company C, 58th Infentry, who was previously reported &as
having died of wounds about September 13, 1918, was killed

in action August 6, 1918, A notation to that effect has
been placed upon the official records.

2. For purposes of identification, you are advised
that the records of this office show that this soldier was
enlisted April 11, 1917, and designated his sister Miss Anna b
Anderson, St. Cloud, Minn., as the person to be notified in Ny
case of emergency. This soldier later gave the name and
address of his wife, Mrs.. Jennie Anderson, Box B85, Nelson,
Minn., as the person to be notified in case of emergency.

By order of the Secretary of mr.

ST

Ad jutant General 5
oy, 20908°

O g
whd 3 it :

§Y =

p L

D

ev®

Fie WO+
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‘

GRAVE LOCATION !ANK W

LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OF

. ANDERSON 1425299 Nels.............
(Sut\mmc) (Number). {First Name and Imtlalg).\\-t\
JPv8. G0 D 8th Inf. .. . o

’ (Rank). ' (Organizatiol
LACE OF AT R R L a0 Sacabt
ACE OF DEATH - ; ) J 4
d 1A '\{’ / i
JAUSE OF DEATH: ......... / Ne B, Jn ! [l
i () ]
TG p s
AL EQF BURELAT A CEReti o .,J ............. o B OEAGD O il
LACE OI' BURTAL: ..... s L LA o B AR B A D o

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department). Map references must
pecify L]earl_y what map is used,

.............. e L s a5 L s R B Okt R R B e SRR R 1 0
IRAVE NUMBER: g S R B b DA A
TOW MARKED: Name Pegt.............Crosst............

Hmdboard?. .......... Bottlets iy Son A

DENTH‘ICATIO\T TAGS:

Was one buyied with body?. .

Was one,fastened to name pe
stake used as a grave mark !

[f name nnknown and tags
glionld be given heref

NIRIA BB ST GRTLA TV 1 00 0h oo deaiie s oy ns s do e ttiaats st ot s
ADDRESSS Mt s st B R R PRERE LA
RELATTONSIRIRI e it ek Lol 1 ............. ik
KEPORTED BY: }

(Signature and Rank of Reporting Officer).

This purtior. to be sent to Chief of Graves Begistration Service.
1




T (R'L!.ll\} ...... “;‘ L7 - e (Organization.)
DATE OF BURTAL. .. September 13 1918....... ...

PLAGE: OF BURTAT, @02 DN et PR S N it .

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map reference
1|nust specify clearly what map is used. :

\ E'—::"J
GRAVE NUMBER..............¥.. ... o O e Sl S
HOW MARKED: Name Peg?.... A88-— .2} Gross¥. .o e
Headboard? . ... @\Botﬂe? ...........
IDENTIFICATION TAGS: e

Was one fastened to mame peg or
E=]

stake used as a grave marker?...;ﬁﬁﬂ'.—‘] ................
If name unknown and tags missingk:dé’scription and marks
should be given here: E’—j"'_'"? ,
=
,,,,, R T I S P s Ll W T st
o AD AT e ehes AT

This portion to be sent to Chief of Graves Rggistratioh Service

2 3 SEPR




5-31-21. : ’y 617

Misg Boland,

g The case of Nels ANDERSON was previously
«  reported under File No. 89889, the corrsct File
§ No.is 88950, Both Buriale
§ 0 Dedson
N Adj.
o

?
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GRS Form 12la . . Tilc No. 88950
‘ 9 CHIETZRIAL DIVISION 4y
RECISTRATION SZCTION 4

>

_May 31, 1921, . momoxx

20 {gir &
MEMO FOR: :
Cards Department., . .

CASE OF:
Co. C, 58th Inf,
ORGANIZATIOHN (0ld)

ANDERSQN, 1425299, Nels
: (Hane)

— —

Correction or additional data changes as shown below have been made on the Registri -.
S i N oo 5 . Als 3 .-

tion Card of the above-mcniioned scldier and a corresponding change will be nccessi:;
on the Organization Card:

ORGANIZATION (New)

| FILE NC. 88950 Date Place Fr-1A Noa
SURNALE Orig. D
SERIAL NUMBER 1st Reb, ‘ De
FIRST NAME AND INITIALS 2nd Reb. D-
RANK Pvte 1/c 3rd Reb, D=

DATE OF DEATH 9/13/18
CAUSE OF DEATH

(Notes In the above spaces below double line f£ill in ONLY the neow
data and data correcting previous information)

BY; Margaret K. lMcCarthy

Investigation and Adjustment
(Department)

5 x 8 card was seat to files

Correcitions made
on Orgarization
Pile Card:

e 7/

By ) Wit &

§ /1105 /L)




.vi-: STIGATION & ADJUSTHMENT DEPAWENT.

e _ A
Inf?r:'nﬁ:'ons}eiczfmt‘dsorx Go. . &
WAR DEPARTMENT S 2
Y. OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY
Y ast ! WASHINGTON
 —— B
/ > Y /) ¢ 3 2 ST
v g Date May 24, 10921

File No. ~89899 Registration.

From: The Quartermaster General, U. S. Army (Cemeterial Division).

To: The Adjutant General of the Army, Sixth and B Streets NW., Washington, D. C.

&t )
By -1 :
t_“"l -

u}‘i.‘_s
S\ Subject: Information required for G. R. S. %} &

1. Tt is requested that the items checked below be completed. Request_;”‘:‘,} fir ation of all informa-

\
CPL/ e
=

tion shown. . -
- . S
b i W i A e o
{ “ 4. Surname. ANDERSON Vi +~f. Date of death. EB/ IREs L4
R\, ¢ 0. Christian name. Nels & : #"g. Cause of death. DWRIAL g
Y # ¢. Serial number. 1425299 s #” k. Authority (C. C. No.) 407 SP 97 i
N s
/ /" d. Organization, Co. C. 58th Infantry..” ;. Emergency address. Mrs. Jennie Anderson, <—
: po Box—2¢, Nelson, Minn. ;- R e
e. Rank, Private. / L8 1 j. Relationship. Wife. i
Pl /
BODY DESCRIPTION. DENTAL CHARTS.
(See page 2 of the Service Record« (See physical report of examination prior to enlistment.)
a. Age at enlistment. . a. Strike out teeth missing:
|
B (O G f - 87654321 128345678

| Upper right Upper left.

e. Color of hair, | j
‘ S7654391 1234586/78

il Height. \ ‘ % I il Lower right. Lower left.

e. Weight.

f. Permanent marks and physical
defects at enlistment. (Old
fractures or breaks,)

H. L. ROGERS,
Quartepmaster General, U. 8. A.,

ey R G‘l/l"l«"
‘ w/i wzf’\___\

/  H.J. CONNER,

M4y T let Yieut. Cugrainx Q. X. C.
Mdt R
L / N A } \ / /
Oty AR, A Yrg




® @ INVESTIGAYTON & ADJUSTUENT iRTuENT. %

G. 1. 8. F Yms-w-a
Information requested of A. G. O,
| kY

WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY
WASHINGTON

j—

Date May 24; 1921.
File No. 88950 Registration.
From: The Quartermaster General, U. S. Army (Cemeterial Division).
To: The Adjutant General of the Army, Sixth and B Streets NW., Washington, D. C.

Subject: Information required for G. R. S.

1. Tt is requested that the items checked below be completed. Request confirmation of all informa-
tion shown. ;

g, Surname, ENDERSON # f. Date of death,
“b. Christian name. Nels /" g. Cause of death,
“¢. Serial number. 2425299 ' 4" h. Authority (C. C. No.)
d. Organization. ¢ 4. Emergency address.
¢. Ranlk. ~  j. Relationship.
BODY DESCRIPTION. DENTAL CHARTS.
(See page 2 of the Service Record.) (See physical report of examination prior to enlistment.)
a. Age at enlistment. a. Strike out teeth missing:
b. Color of eyes. 87654321 /12345678
Upper right /. Upper left.
¢. Color of hair, /
87654821 12345/678
i Height. ; 1 Lower right, Lower left.

e. Weight.

f. Permanent marks and physical
defects at enlistment. (Old <
fractures or breaks.)

& ; H. L. ROGERS,
/ : ol e NF TSP Quarteymaster General, U, 8. A.,

Cal ALLE L B [ e
< d \%‘ - /9: / LFML{,/L___

o / H.J. CONNER,
KDT. WA 5 1 : 1ot Lieut. Gapsds Q. M. C.



[ S T - o " c T "'"

61730
S8 0="),

tiareh 3k, 1923e

,.? F41@ E0e 29348 (omMeDiveCOTeBFe
(ANDERSON, Hels )

Mrse. Jennie anderson,
Box 66, )
Helson, iinnesotae

. Dear adomge

Kinddy inform this office at your earilest
convenionse wvhether or not you desire the remains of youp
husband the late Nels Andersom, Private, Sarial Sumber
1426299, Co Cs 8Sth Infantry left in France in s pamuent
american Cemotery, returncd to the United States and
shipped to you ut Qovermmont ezgenso, or buried in the
fationcl Qemetary at Arlinzton, Virginmia,

The Dopartment deeires to convey t0 you °
asgurans® 0f symp thy in your borcavament,

Yow carly roply vill bo greatly appresiatcd.

4 ;/ By autharity of the (uartormaster joneral,
‘ ¥, :

Re Bo SMaLIOH,
42 B Gaptaln, . uartorauster Qorgs.

A,bﬁ, @ 0f££4c0r in ohargo.
By
To Fo BUTL R,

DA daptain, Infantry,

\

/
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G,R.8 Form No. 121

CEMETFRIAL DIVIEION File ﬁ, / ? / 7 ?

RFCISTRATION SECTION

Date 92/4}77ié167'
VA

Classification GRAVES RZGISTRATION SFRVICE
MEMORANDUM:
Tos Registration Files Sub-Section

Subject: Adjustments made on Registration Files

1. Changes as checked have been made in the Registration Files which

will necessitate a corresponding change in the Classification Filess

ADD. ADD.
CORP. IDATA . CORP . DATA
File Number ate of Burial
Name NDate of Reburial
Serial Numher Burial Informiion /
Rapk NoegragtRalative
T

Organization

Czuse of Death

Motified Nearegt Relative

Plus Cerd fthrown out

Date of Desath

Vihite Card_sat up

Casualty Oablgram Number

0.K. Alphabetical Files RF-A-20. Z‘b\)
0¥6-Organization Files
0, KBt FITEE =

( Cards attached.

$-17/MB

P/// CARD_DEPARTMENT

Cepstory Audit Departmeatb
Laveatigsdion & Adjusiment Depi..

» ’
s A

. 1 S A
By 77{/'411/[! a1 L :.’




. e !
’ . ' :
G. R. 8. F . 2
SHIFFING INQUIEY 0 ' 61" - 80
(Ed. of Jan. 1, 1921) ’ .

WAR DEPARTMENT lao -
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY g
CEMETERIAL DIVISION

AN ITERN Y

Eewowem, Bes.

FROM:  Chief, Cometerial Division, O. Q. M. 6. _ AN T 19
To: - Er¢e donpio Audarbon Bax 6By ﬁemu.mm L |
Susreor: Rema,ms of m: Eﬁlﬁ m&% 5@%1?94\ %25399’ 009 93 58$h Wo

- The records of thls ofﬁce show that you have requested tha.t the body of the above-named -ﬂﬁlﬁ.&e& .....
........ B M&:&a-m et S i

R

If these are not the correct mstructlons, please correct. them. Make corrections on reverse side of this
sheet.

The nearest next of kin may choose between, (1) return of the body to any address in the United States; .
(2) interment in the Na.tlona.l Cemetery, Arlington, Va., or any other National Cemetery; or (3) body to
remain in Burope. =

By authority of the Quartermasber General.

. CHARLES C. Pmnom :
Lieut. Colonel, U. 8. Arm/y

) If all bla.nk spaces below are not filled out, it will necessitate a return of this paper and a SERIOUS
DELAY in the shipment of this. body. Sta.te in ea,ch case WHETHER or not these rela.tnves are STILL
LIVING. |

Was soldier married ?

NAME OF— . NO. AND STREET. TOWN. STATE.

Soldier’s widow

1
Soldier’s children. {2

(Name oldest first.) A
3

Father. - : ) . o : it
Mother.

“

Date Signature.:

Address ' Relationship

" ImporTANT.—CAREFULLY read instructions before filling out this paper. a—7880 ~ (ovER.)



1, the un-ersigned, am the —_._.___________________________ and nearest living next of kin of the wi thin-named
(Relationship.)

soldier, and desire the following disposition of his remains, viz:
(Strike out all except the one showing the disposition desired.)

1. As stated on first page of this sheet.

2. To be returned to the U. S. and shipped to

(R. R. station.) (State.)

3. To be returned to the U. S. and buriedin National Cemetery.

4. To remain in Europe, for burial in a permanent American Cemetery.

Signature

INSTRUCTIONS FOR FILLING OUT.

1. If definite instructions for the disposition of a body are not received from the next of kin within two
weeks of its arrival at New York, burial will be made without further notice in the World War Section of
Arlington National Cemetery.

2. The transfer of bodies will be made ENTIRELY at Government expense.

3. This paper MUST BE SIGNED BY THE PERSON WHO IS THE NEXT of kin IN THE ORDER
shown in the square on the other side of this sheet.

4. This paper must be returned showing the name and address of each of the nearest next of kin in the
spaces provided therefor on the other side of this sheet.

5. If there are minor children of the deceased soldier and no widow, the LEGALLY APPOINTED
GUARDIAN of the children should ascertain their wishes and act for them in this matter.

6. If YOU are not the nearest next of kin, please ask the nearest next of kin, if living near you, to fill
out this paper.

7. If YOU are not the nearest living next of kin and do not know who or where the nearest relatives
are, please fill out this paper AT ONCE and mail to this office.

8. You are requested to return this paper AT ONCE in order to avoid delay in the case of this body.

9. Use the inclosed envelope—pay no postage.

Note.—INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE DISPOSITION OF REMAINS will be issued by this office upon the properly executed
authority of the legal next of kin in each case. The widow is the first person having disposition of the remains of her husband.
Should there be no widow or children, the father and, in turn (upon his decease), the mother, is the proper authority. The
brothers, in order of seniority, and then the sisters in order of seniority, if there are no brothers, rank next in autherity to
decide. Under an opinion rendered by the Judge Advocate General of the Army, if a widow has remarried she forfeits her right,
and the next of kin as given above will make decision.

3—7860




o TS

. T e p e YY e A SON
P e B e AT

Inm” \7 -{’J“;é_
m%im ANDERSON, Nels m?m

Elace

Ro informant:
. Howek,
signed ﬁﬂ!l mm.



gns‘ om' uB. hza % .

‘ GENFRAL BEADQU.RTEBS i;/
AHMPRICAY DOMINGLT 20015 '
ADJUPANT GINARL'S OFFICE |

FRG:i : ADJULLT CENER L.
7o : 0s0., COs C, 8th I

3USJECT : Iafommwbion for wia

1. I 2ro ¢izcetod to tromsait i thout .
coley to the Civi,-Gixvuz Tt '1<'t ration 3:r~—
viee, the infow mtlm ingicated on anclozad
Grave Docation Bi~dr as noczgsary for tho co.om
plotion of official rocords.

B-- Scanemé of Gonorgl Dursihing:

Robert C. D ovis
ad jubant , Conszale

—— T e i = e BT P —— i >

Relatienchip: ;
——— = a2 et g gt - pa
El:: roe Kz_—-—_.——.v ——————



8.R.8, Forin No. JLg8N""
Heply to G y.

WAR DEPARTMENT F‘,’; 89899

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GZINERAL
(GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE
WASHINGTON, D, C.

February 21, 1920,

Mrs. Jennie Anierson,
Neleon, Minn
Box #58,

1. In reply to your inguiry we beg to say that the records
of the Graves Registration Service contain the following information
as to grave location:

. Case of:  pyg, Nels Anderson, $1426299

Co., C. 8thInf.

. Wace of burial! Roburied: Grave 7116, Sec. M. L

American Cemstery Fismes, Dapartment
off Marne.

2. ‘The grave has been registered and suitably marked for
present’ purposes, pending the adoption of a more permanent monument
by the National Fine Arts Commission, which now has the matter undsr
consideration, : :

3, While it is a sad duty on our part to convey informaticn

. concerning the burial of mer who were our valient comrades, it is a

exlisfaction to answor the queries of those who suffer so grievously
by the casualties of War, : -

By authority of the Quartermaster General:

CHARLES C. PIERCE, o
Colonel, Q, M. Corps, o
Chief, Graves Registration Servigs.
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.G.R.S. Form lo. 101-A (Information ismh) v Filc Number T@ gj@ 7
T0:- REGISTRATION BRANCH, G.R.S. Dete 2O -2 O
FROM: ~ TiRUIRY BRANCH .

Plcese furnish information as checked (r) balow regerding the following soldier:

' mm*‘w 7Z é . - Serigl Numbcr .
Rk (P é/ ororvzzation (%, c J"g }Zuf

Cause und pluca of death (@%’W@/A
‘N\.mbnr of Casusliy Cablcgrem @ y& ‘75’@?7

5. | Date buries (5 BQ :/3-"'//—)8 )
6. | Grave Location, CD ' MAC/W pj&f

(2) Complete record roouired.

(t) Nans of Cimetesy or Come ﬁaw? M

mune oaly roquired.
(c) Note reintirments.

7. ]%ho reported burig)? @9“% % /7

8. | Confirmed by G.R.S,?

| i -
-0 QUESTION ‘ REPLY
N W
1. iDo perticulars of scldiers given PM’W Vs / ‘7‘7"5' &97
aLove agree with Records?
i Put~ Co C~ § %,,,
2, | Dats of Death.
i B obout q-/3-/F
3.1
|
t

9. | Report as to Grave Merkcr.

10/ Identifitation Tags: @ —p A0t are—d)
{2) Buricd with bedy?

(b) Attached to grave narker? . (,9 U ) (Ag\%g_)
Ml (;24, eéawu.
11! Complets Emcrgancy Address? Q , ﬁ £ Wﬂ é w, h,z et

12 | Has above been notificd? :
(Give date) > 3-2.9-19

13 ] Report the cxact pozition of
your inquiry on this case. , .
(Rsply in all cases if no
iaformation on record) -

14§ vhat is the Photagreph No.t

\
15 Inquiry nade by?

". Relossed by Information Control

Lept. |
. —— . Pircctory
&~ Cards 5 x 8
N.B. All Propsr namcs tn be : Cards 4 x 6

tvpewritten, or printed in - & %%/ 6

PLAIN ELOCK LETTERS.
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20I.Andersdn, Nels, - -~ and  Ind, : JS%/amb.

f

Cen-

late of
2, 1918,

Todngl”

Records Office, A.G.D., A.P.0.902, March 18,1919, 70-
Commanding Officer, 58+th Infantry, for compliance with the
original communication,

The records of this office show llels Anderson No.I425299,
Cos8, 58th Infantry, to have died of vounds on September

BY COILIAND OF GENFRAL PTRSHING g

Vi, A, WOODLIEFR,
Adjutant General

3rd Ind.

Hdqrs,58th Infantry, imerican BxeFe, 23rd March 1919. To The
Adjutant General, G.H.Qe, Am.E.F. Returned.

in

l. Private Nels Anderson #1425299, wasg reported missing
action on August 6th,1918. 1o further information concerning

him is on record in this office.

/ fieo ived FRED R. BRO:EI/S
1 incl. ,/rd_mﬂlﬁ-ﬂ;_ Colonel, 58th Infantry.
b o
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1st Ind.

S0, nor Company 8th, Infsntry, Camp Pontanezen,France. March 6th, .1919 .

To Adjutant General GH: A.E.F. France.

—
l. Returned.
e 2. No record of this soldier having been in "G"™ Co. 8th, Inf.
™ nor is there any record of said soldier in "D" Co.8%h,Inf.
> B

CRECEIVED A David Dugsn
b STATISTICAL musmﬁ/ / /L/ T g R e =
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GaR.S. #106
DISPOSITiION OF BODY

Wer Department
0ffice of the Quartermester General.
" Graves Registration Service.
Washington, D.Ca

Fab. 21, 1920.
For information of;
(a) The Adjutant General of the Army
lb) G.R.S., Paris, France,
c) 0ffice Files,
(d) Photographic Section,

Pvt. Hels/ ﬁnﬁeraono

Case of:’
#1428299 Co. C.
gth Inf.
‘éf>ve Location: .
T Reburied: Gr. 71186,

Sec. M. Amarican Cemetery Fsamen, Depart,
of Marne. :

Request for action checked below;
(a) Return of Body to the U.S,
(v) Permanent Burial in France,
(c) Cancellation of former requqats.
(d) Change of address. Sl
(e) Photograph of grave,

‘has been made by:

Mps. Jemie Andorson, Wife.
beson.ﬁnnn
Box #86,

L;By authority of the Quartermaster General;

CHARLES C. PIERCE,
Colonel, Q.M.C., U.S,A.
Chief, Grades Regletratlon Servics,
NS=2992 /L
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